
Option C: SBJ Daily

DAILY OPTIONS:
Assorted Fruit & Juice
Assorted Milk

BKFST: Benefit Bar

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: Chicken & Cheese Salad w/ Roll

Rainbow Vegetables & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Pancake Wrap

A: BBQ Chicken Flatbread

B: Chicken Nuggets w/ Pretzel

Rod

Tater Tots & Cucumber Slices

BKFST: Maple Eggo Pancakes

A: Nachos

B: Cheeseburger

Refried Beans & Mexican Style 

Street Corn

BKFST: Mini Cream Cheese Bagel

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: All American w/ Roll

C: Munch Madness Winning Entree

Side Salad & Red Pepper Strips

BKFST: Cherry Frudel

A: Meatball Sub

B: Hot Dog

C: Munch Madness Winning 

Entree

Corn & Edamame

BKFST: Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/ 

String Cheese

Early Release: 

SBJ, Carrots, Apple & Juice

BKFST: Mini 

A: BBQ Rib Sandwich

B: Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce

C: Munch Madness Winning Entree

Tater Tots & Pickled Cucumbers

BKFST: Blueberry Bread

A: Soft Tacos

B: Cheese Quesadilla

C: Munch Madness Winning 

Entree

Black Beans & Side Salad

BKFST: Apple Frudel

A: Waffles w/ Sausage Links

B: Ham & Cheese Wrap

Rush Juice & Red Peppers

National Banana Day!!

BKFST: Banana Bread

A: Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce

B: Chicken Nuggets w/ Pretzel Rod

Baked Beans & Celery Sticks

BKFST: Strawberry Cream 

Cheese Bagel

A: Chicken Patty w/ Signature 

Sauce

B: Pizza Quesadilla

Waffle Fries & Broccoli

BKFST: Benefit Bar

A: Popcorn Chicken w/ Pretzel 

Rod

B: Grilled Cheese

Broccoli & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Blueberry Waffles

A: Bacon Cheeseburger

B: Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Rainbow Vegetables & Celery 

Sticks

BKFST: Benefit Bar

A: Nachos

B: Cheese Quesadilla

Kickin

Earth Day!!

BKFST: Poptart w/ String Cheese

A: Corn Dog

B: Rainbow Flatbread

Cooked Carrots & Broccoli

No School

BKFST: Froot Loops w/ String 

Cheese

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: Popcorn Chicken Salad w/ Roll

Spinach Salad & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Yogurt w/ Goldfish

A: Country Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

w/ Pretzel Rod

B: Yogurt & Pretzel Pack

Fresh Broccoli & Red Peppers

BKFST: Cinnamon Toast Crunch Pastry

A: Orange Chicken w/ Rice 

B: Cheeseburger

Peas/Carrot Blend & Edamame

BKFST: Mystery

A: Soft Tacos

B: Chicken Tenders w/ Pretzel Rod

Corn & Red Peppers

BKFST: Cinnamon Raisin Bagel w/ 

Cream Cheese

A: Chicken Patty Sliders

B: Hot Dog

Mashed Potatoes & Broccoli

No School





Option C: SBJ Daily

DAILY OPTIONS:
Assorted Fruit & Juice
Assorted Milk

BKFST: Mini 

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: Italian Salad w/ Roll

Spinach Salad & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Apple Frudel

A: French Toast w/ Sausage Patties

B: Grilled Cheese

Ruby Rush Juice & Celery Sticks

BKFST: Pumpkin Bread

A: Mini Corn Dogs

B: Cheeseburger

French Fries & Celery Sticks

BKFST: Benefit Bar

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: Chicken & Cheese Salad w/ Roll

Rainbow Vegetables & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Pancake Wrap

A: BBQ Chicken Flatbread

B: Chicken Nuggets w/ Pretzel

Rod

Tater Tots & Cucumber Slices

BKFST: Maple Eggo Pancakes

   Walking Taco Tuesday!!

A: Frito Walking Tacos

B: Baja Salad w/ Roll

Refried Beans & Mexican Style 

Street Corn

BKFST: Mini Cream Cheese 

Bagel

A: Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza

B: All American w/ Roll

Side Salad & Red Pepper Strips

BKFST: Poptart w/ String 

Cheese

A: Meatball Sub

B: Hot Dog

Corn & Edamame

BKFST: Cinnamon Toast 

Crunch w/ String Cheese

A: Cheeseburger 

B: Chicken Patty Sandwich

Celery Sticks & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Mini 

A: BBQ Rib Sandwich

B: Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce

Tater Tots & Pickled Cucumbers

BKFST: Blueberry Bread

A: Soft Tacos

B: Max Sticks with Dipping Sauce

Black Beans & Side Salad

BKFST: Banana Bread

FIELD DAY!!!

BKFST: Cheesy Bosco Stick

A: Chicken Patty w/ Signature 

Sauce

B: Pizza Quesadilla

Waffle Fries & Broccoli

BKFST: Benefit Bar

A: Popcorn Chicken w/ Pretzel 

Rod

B: Grilled Cheese

Broccoli & Baby Carrots

BKFST: Yogurt w/ Goldfish

A: Country Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

w/ Pretzel Rod

B: MYO Flatbread PIzza

Fresh Broccoli & Red Peppers

BKFST:




